STE
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 08-Oct-2021 1 Document Number: 43009
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SuperTan® Extended (STE) Capacitors,
Wet Tantalum Capacitors With Hermetic Seal

mA RMS
+25 °C
(μA)
+85 °C /
+125 °C
(μA)
-55 °C
(%)
+85 °C
(%)
 +125 °C
(%)
10 VDC AT +85 °C; 7 VDC AT +125 °C
680 10 T1 Preliminary value, contact marketing
2000 10 T2 Preliminary value, contact marketing
4700 10 T3 STE4700-10T3MI 0.35 < 0.200 16 100 -80  10 20 3.50 4000
10 000 10 T4 STE10000-10T4MI 0.25 < 0.100 25 150 -85 20 35 3.00 5000
16 VDC AT +85 °C; 11 VDC AT +125 °C
430 16 T1 Preliminary value, contact marketing
1200 16 T2 Preliminary value, contact marketing
3300 16 T3 STE3300-16T3MI 0.35 < 0.200 16 100 -80 10 15 3.50 4000
6000 16 T4 STE6000-16T4MI 0.30 < 0.150 25 150 -80 15 20 3.00 4500
25 VDC AT +85 °C; 15 VDC AT +125 °C
270 25 T1 Preliminary value, contact marketing
1000 25 T2 Preliminary value, contact marketing
2200 25 T3 Preliminary value, contact marketing
4000 25 T4 STE4000-25T4MI 0.35 < 0.150 25 125 -80 15 20 5.00 4250
30 VDC AT +85 °C; 20 VDC AT +125 °C
220 30 T1 Preliminary value, contact marketing
820 30 T2 STE820-30T2MI 1.00 < 0.600 3.5 18 -75 12 20 20.00 1650
1800 30 T3 Preliminary value, contact marketing
3300 30 T4 STE3300-30T4MI 0.35 < 0.200 25 125 -80 20 25 4.00 2750
35 VDC AT +85 °C; 22 VDC AT +125 °C
180 35 T1 Preliminary value, contact marketing
680 35 T2 STE680-35T2MI 0.95 < 0.500 5 25 -75 16 20 16.00 2500
1500 35 T3 Preliminary value, contact marketing
2800 35 T4 STE2800-35T4MI 0.35 < 0.200 25 125 -80 20 30 4.50 4000
Notes
(1) Part numbers shown are for units with ± 20 % capacitance tolerance and insulated capacitors.
For units with ± 10 % capacitance tolerance change the letter “M” to “K”.
For units without insulation, substitute “X” with “I” at the end of the part number.
For RoHS-compliant add the “E3” for suffix
(2) Requires export license for shipments outside the US. Contact marketing for availability
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
STE
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 08-Oct-2021 3 Document Number: 43009
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
50 VDC AT +85 °C; 30 VDC AT +125 °C
110 50 T1 STE110-50T1MI 1.60 < 1.000 2 7.5 -40 10 15 40.00 1500
470 50 T2 STE470-50T2MI 0.90 < 0.600 5 50 -60 8 12 12.00 2000
520 50 T2 STE520-50T2MI 1.00 < 0.600 3 15 -80 12 18 20.00 1700
900 50 T3 STE900-50T3MI 0.90 < 0.300 15 125 -75 20 20 10.00 2500
1500 50 T3 STE1500-50T3MI 1.00 < 0.300 25 130 -85 25 30 8.00 2400
1500 50 T4 STE1500-50T4MI 0.35 < 0.215 15 110 -70 20 20 6.00 3500
2200 50 T4 STE2200-50T4MI 0.60 < 0.400 25 125 -80 25 30 4.50 3000
60 VDC AT +85 °C; 40 VDC AT +125 °C
68 60 T1 STE68-60T1MI 1.50 < 0.600 1.5 7.5 -30 10 12 40.00 1400
220 60 T2 Preliminary value, contact marketing
560 60 T3 STE560-60T3MI 0.90 < 0.300 20 120 -70 12 15 10.00 2500
1000 60 T4 STE1000-60T4MI 0.50 < 0.300 20 120 -40 10 15 5.50 3500
1200 60 T4 STE1200-60T4MI 0.50 < 0.300 20 200 -70 15 20 6.00 3500
1800 60 T4 (2) STE1800-60T4MI 0.50 < 0.300 25 250 -75 25 25 6.00 3000
75 VDC AT +85 °C; 50 VDC AT +125 °C
56 75 T1 STE56-75T1MI 1.60 < 0.800 1.5 7.5 -30 8 10 40.00 1750
180 75 T2 STE180-75T2MI 1.50 < 0.500 5 25 -35 15 20 30.00 2000
470 75 T3 STE470-75T3MI 0.60 < 0.325 25 100 -45 10 25 10.00 3000
750 75 T4 STE750-75T4MI 0.50 < 0.400 20 120 -35 10 15 6.50 3500
1200 75 T4 (2) STE1200-75T4MI 0.80 < 0.350 25 250 -75 25 35 8.00 2750
100 VDC AT +85 °C; 65 VDC AT +125 °C
22 100 T1 STE22-100T1MI 3.00 < 1.500 1 5 -15 4 10 100.00 1200
86 100 T2 Preliminary value, contact marketing
220 100 T3 STE220-100T3MI 1.40 < 0.200 5 25 -55 10 15 18.00 2500
400 100 T4 STE400-100T4MI 0.70 < 0.400 10 120 -40 6 12 15.00 3000
125 VDC AT +85 °C; 85 VDC AT +125 °C
18 125 T1 Preliminary value, contact marketing
56 125 T2 Preliminary value, contact marketing
150 125 T3 Preliminary value, contact marketing
240 125 T4 STE240-125T4MI 0.80 < 0.600 15 150 -35 6 12 20.00 2500
STANDARD RATINGS
CAPACITANCE
(μF) VOLTAGE CASE
CODE PART NUMBER (1)